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MANDATORY INFORMATION 
 

TERMS OF BUSINESS 
 

(a) We require a deposit consisting of the total amount of the estimated disbursements.  

Disbursements are payments made by us on our client’s behalf to third parties include crematorium 

and cemetery fees for example. 

(b) This deposit must be paid to us before the day of the funeral, and the balance must be paid to us 

within 30 days of the date of the final account. 

(c) We do not charge interest. 

 
 

DISCLOSURE OF INFORMATION 
 

(a) The ultimate owner of our business is Indian Funeral Directors LTD. Registration no: 04442763 at 44 

South Parade, Mollison Way, Edgware, Middlesex, HA8 5QL UK. 

(b) Indian Funeral Directors Ltd has no connection with any price comparison website. 

 
 

LOCAL CREMATORIA PRICE INFORMATION 

 

Golden Greens - Except early evening times (4:30pm,5:00pm & 5:30pm) when fee increases to £985. 

St Marylebone - Except early evening times (4:00pm & 5:00pm) when fee increases to £870. 

 
Golders Greens Hendon Breakspear 

New 
Southgate 

St 
Marylebone 

West London 

Time 
Booking 

45 min 45 min 30 min 45 min 45 min 45 min 

Normal 
Weekday 
Fee 

£850 £840 £851 £925 £755 £765 

Unattended 
Service 

£350 £446 £412 £450 £350 £300 

Reduced 
Fee 
Attended 
Service 

£400 
 
9:00 am 
9:30 am 
10:00 am 
(30 min) 

£446 
 
8:45 am 
9:00 am 
9:15 am 
9:30 am 
(15 min) 

£434 
 
9:15 am 
9:30 am 
(15 min) 

£525 
 
9:00 am 
9:30 am 
(30 min) 

£400 
 
9:00 am 
(45 min) 

£345 
 
9:00 am 
9:30 am 
10:00 am 
(30 min) 


