MANDATORY INFORMATION

TERMS OF BUSINESS

- (a) We require a deposit consisting of the total amount of the estimated disbursements.

 Disbursements are payments made by us on our client's behalf to third parties include crematorium and cemetery fees for example.
- (b) This deposit must be paid to us before the day of the funeral, and the balance must be paid to us within 30 days of the date of the final account.
- (c) We do not charge interest.

DISCLOSURE OF INFORMATION

- (a) The ultimate owner of our business is Indian Funeral Directors LTD. Registration no: 04442763 at 44 South Parade, Mollison Way, Edgware, Middlesex, HA8 5QL UK.
- (b) Indian Funeral Directors Ltd has no connection with any price comparison website.

LOCAL CREMATORIA PRICE INFORMATION

	Golders Greens	Hendon	Breakspear	New Southgate	St Marylebone	West London
Time Booking	45 min	45 min	30 min	45 min	45 min	45 min
Normal Weekday Fee	£850	£840	£851	£925	£755	£765
Unattended Service	£350	£446	£412	£450	£350	£300
Reduced Fee Attended Service	£400 9:00 am 9:30 am	£446 8:45 am 9:00 am	£434 9:15 am 9:30 am	£525 9:00 am 9:30 am	£400 9:00 am (45 min)	£345 9:00 am 9:30 am
Ser vice	10:00 am (30 min)	9:15 am 9:30 am (15 min)	(15 min)	(30 min)	(43 11111)	10:00 am (30 min)

Golden Greens - Except early evening times (4:30pm,5:00pm & 5:30pm) when fee increases to £985.

St Marylebone - Except early evening times (4:00pm & 5:00pm) when fee increases to £870.